
Monday, May 8 12:00 pm - 2:00 pm BCBS Account Education Phone Lines Open
Please Call: 1-888-258-7908

Tuesday, May 9 9:00 am - 11:00 am Newton Fire Department Headquarters
Emergency Operations Center
1164 Centre Street

4:00 pm - 6:00 pm Zervas Elementary School Cafeteria
30 Beethoven Avenue

Wednesday, May 10 9:00 am - 11:00 am Department of Public Works
Utilities Division
60 Elliot Street

3:30 pm - 5:30 pm Newton Police Department Headquarters
1321 Washington Street

6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Newton North High School
457 Walnut Street

Thursday, May 11 9:00 am - 12:00 pm Newton Fire Department Headquarters
Emergency Operations Center
1164 Centre Street

1:00 pm - 3:00 pm Department of Public Works
Utilities Division
60 Elliot Street

Friday, May 12 2:00 pm - 4:00 pm BCBS Account Education Phone Lines Open
Please Call: 1-888-258-7908

Monday, May 15 3:30 pm - 5:30 pm Newton Police Department Headquarters
1321 Washington Street

5:00 pm - 7:00 pm BCBS Account Education Phone Lines Open
Please Call: 1-888-258-7908

Tuesday, May 16 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm Bigelow Middle School Cafeteria
42 Vernon Street

Wednesday, May 17 10:30 am - 6:00 pm Newton City Hall
War Memorial
1000 Commonwealth Avenue

In-Person Open Enrollment Information Sessions

Employee and Retiree Health and Wellness Benefits Fair
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Thursday, May 18 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm Oak Middle School
130 Wheeler Road

Thursday, May 19 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm BCBS Informational Online Webinar
Register using this link

Thursday, May 22 9:00 am - 11:00 am BCBS Account Education Phone Lines Open
Please Call: 1-888-258-7908

Tuesday, May 23 6:00 pm - 8:00 pm Newton South High School
140 Brandeis Road

Wednesday, May 24 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm Burr Elementary School Cafeteria
171 Pine Street

Tuesday, May 30 2:00 pm - 3:00 pm BCBS Informational Online Webinar
Please Register using this link

3:00 pm -5:00 pm BCBS Account Education Phone Lines Open 
Please Call 1-888-258-7908
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